WCM-848 8CH DO Wireless Controller with ZF Switch
Official Web site: http://www.aec.com.tw                         Advantech Equipment Corp.              December 12, 2017           Rev. 1.1
Features
 ZF Wireless & Energy Harvesting Technology, Support ZF Switch
 Up to 64 ZF wireless batteryless switches connected possible
 Easy configuration & installation with no wires no batteries
 8 channels programmable DO (Digital Output)
 Auto recover the latest DO state after power on

Applications
Connections Dimension Drawing
Ordering Information
P/N Product Description Operating Temperature DC Input
WCM-848-NA-A 8CH DO Wireless Controller (915MHz) with ZF switch -10 ~ 70°C 5V
WCM-848-EU-A 8CH DO Wireless Controller (868.3MHz) with ZF switch -10 ~ 70°C 5V
WCM-848-NA-B 8CH DO Wireless Controller (915MHz) with ZF switch -10 ~ 70°C 7~12V
WCM-848-EU-B 8CH DO Wireless Controller (868.3MHz) with ZF switch -10 ~ 70°C 7~12V
Includes:  WCM-848 Controller x 1  Atenna x 1
WCM-848 can be used in a variety
of applications such as industrial
automation and building automation,
smart home or medical technology.